

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

ORDER INFORMATION		Invoice#	: OWCI-002264
Ship To Address		No. of Pages	: 2
Company Name	: TAQA Atrush B.V.	Date	: 21/November/2022
Address	: Empire World Empire Business Complex C1 Erbil, Iraq	Packing List #	: OWPL-002264
Contact	: Bahzad Saadoun / Ismail Ali : +964 7809150844 / + 964 07809152911	P.O. Number	: 25452
		Delivery Terms	: Ex-works UAE
		Payment Terms	: N30D
		Mode of Payment	: T/T
		Mode of Shipment	: By Air
		Currency	: USD

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
1	1	FLANGE 10" SCH40 WN , B16.5 , CL300 , RF , A105N , with Jack Screws , A30CN, France, HS Code: 73079100	3	Each	263.93	791.79
2	2	PIPE,2" SCH80 CS SMLS A106 GRB NACE ASME B36.10 M X 6 M A15CS, Ukraine, HS Code: 73041900	6	Meter	21.12	126.72
3	3	Pipe ,1/2" SCH160 , B36.10M , BE , A106 Gr. B , SMLS , NACE , A15CS, Spain, HS Code: 73041900	6	Meter	17.60	105.60
4	4	STUD BOLT 1"x170mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7 / A 194 2H, Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	260	Each	3.84	998.40
5	5	STUD BOLT 1"x200mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7 / A 194 2H, Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	36	Each	4.21	151.56
6	6	STUD BOLT 1"x210mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7 / A 194 2H, Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	36	Each	4.40	158.40
7	7	STUD BOLT 1.1/4"x225mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 320 L7M / A 194 7M, Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329, NACE , C15DS, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	58	Each	11.09	643.22
8	8	STUD BOLT 1.1/8"x155mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 320 L7M / A 194 7M, Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329, NACE , C15DS, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	68	Each	6.96	473.28
9	9	STUD BOLT1.1/8"x205mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 320 L7M / A 194 7M, Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329, NACE , C15DS, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	20	Each	7.66	153.20

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
10	10	STUD BOLT 1/2"x70mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	20	Each	1.06	21.20
11	11	STUD BOLT 1/2"x80mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	12	Each	1.24	14.88
12	12	STUD BOLT 1/2"x80mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	28	Each	1.24	34.72
13	13	STUD BOLT 3/4"x140mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	12	Each	2.03	24.36
14	14	STUD BOLT 3/4"x145mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	12	Each	2.20	26.40
15	15	STUD BOLT 7/8" x 125mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	36	Each	2.80	100.80
16	16	STUD BOLT 7/8" x 150mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	20	Each	3.17	63.40
17	17	STUD BOLT 7/8"x155mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	16	Each	3.35	53.60
18	18	STUD BOLT 7/8"x285mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900	36	Each	4.49	161.64
19	19	Spectacle Blind , 10" CL150 , B16.48 ,RF, A 515 Gr. 70 , NACE , A15CS, Germany, HS Code: 73072200	3	Each	211.14	633.42
20	20	Spectacle Blind , 10" CL300 , B16.48 ,RF, A 515 Gr. 70 , A30CN, Germany, HS Code: 73072200	4	Each	263.93	1,055.72
TOTAL AMOUNT IN USD						5,792.31

AMOUNT IN WORDS : FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY TWO & 31/00 US DOLLARS

Mary Rossette

Authorized Signature

